Blutspenden in 01561 Ebersbach bis zum 20.06.2025

Fr
Mi
Fr

09.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Priestewitz 01561
Priestewitz Forderzentrum
StrieRener Str. 3

Ebersbach-Neugersdorf 02730
Ebersbach-Neugersdorf Schkola
SchulstralRe 13

GroRenhain 01561 - Zabeltitz
Zabeltitz Grundschule
Unter den Linden 11



